

1-st DRA/C Bill:-

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/H:- Construction of road and CD work from Pakki Sadak Parichh Mijani ke Ghar se To Pakki Sadak Me Karnal Chaudhary ke Ghar Tak.					
Package No:- RRSP/25-26 muz					
Neat by					
N/ Agency:- Roady Kuma					

Agg No:- 19/CMBD/25-26

Date of work-order:- 20/11/25

Contract date of comp:- 19/11/26

Actual date of comp:- in progress

Work-done

(1) Clearing and grubbing Road-land:-

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 1.2 + 1.8 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 1.50 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 18.60 \times 30 \times 1.7 + 1.3 = 1674.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total-Qty} = 5274.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.53 \text{ Ha}$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing					
Road width - do - E/I total qty					
TMB-P - ① 0.53 HA					
@ Rs 75360.38/HA					= 39941 = 00
② Construction of 100-80 m ² area					
Plain cement concrete					
Payment (M35 Grade) :-					
do - E/I total qty TMB-P -					
② 249.96 m ³ @ Rs 7308.9/m ³					= 1826945 = 11
③ Providing and fixing of typical 100 m ² masonry					
<u>Sign-board :-</u>					
Providing and Fixing 'Logo' of					
MAINTENANCE PROJECT - do - E/I					
total qty TMB-P - ② 2.00 No					
@ Rs 11068.27/No					= 22137 = 10
Total Amount					= 1889123 = 00
Add 1% L/C					= 18890 = 00
Add 18% GST					= 340024 = 00
Add S.F					= 27811 = 00
Sub-total					= 2275748 = 11
Less 12.5% B.M. =					295164 = 11
Net Amount					= 1980584 = 00

Continuation